
Pos 

SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

STK1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

5 

77 

7 

27 

3 

44 

97 

9 

69 

1 

69 

169 

72 

30 

88 

3 

Name 

JAN MOHR 

MARTIN CHOY 

KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 

GEORGIEV MILEN 

GROZEV IVAN 

ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL 

RUS VICTOR ADRIAN  

PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE  

SPILIOTIS MICHAIL 

DIMITAR MITOV 

PETROV PLAMEN 

HRISTOV HRISTIAN 

KOSTADINOV IVAN 

VRAJITORU BOGDAN 

MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN 

SOLDAN ADRIAN 

Federation 

AMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

Nat. 

AUT 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

RO 

RO 

RO 

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

RO 

RO 

RO 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

Total Tm 

20:57.687 

21:04.760 

21:14.845 

21:19.185 

21:44.098 

21:04.056 

21:04.759 

21:17.910 

21:18.105 

21:43.341 

21:43.539 

21:44.535 

21:56.111 

22:13.389 

21:02.789 

21:59.728 

Best Tm 

1:17.510 

1:18.196 

1:19.260 

1:19.013 

1:20.787 

1:22.948 

1:22.414 

1:22.976 

1:24.143 

1:20.901 

1:20.677 

1:20.740 

1:21.458 

1:21.347 

1:23.090 

1:25.474 

Make - Model 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

HONDA CBR 

BMW  

SUZUKI GSXR 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA R1 

BMW 

YAMAHA R1 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA R1 

BMW 

YAMAHA R1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.073 

Avg. Speed 

145,914 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.510 

Best Speed 

147,976 

Best Lap by 

5 - JAN MOHR 

Printed: 13/4/2025 15:54:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU AMOTOE 

SBK 

RACE 2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:31:30 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

13/4/2025 15:30 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


